
1 LP godz. 10:30  K1 1000M MŁODZIKÓW 2011 NAZWA KLUBU
1 Bruno Kellner Fronczewski Błyskawica Rokietnica
2 Ilia Denisov UKS Pamiątkowo
3 Szymon Fabiszak UKS Pamiątkowo
4 Olaf Dorniak Copal Trzcianka
5 Dominik Kotliński UKS Pamiątkowo
6 Marcin Machowczyk KTW Kalisz
7 Rayan Casey KS Posnania
8 Jarek Neyman UKS Pamiątkowo
9 Sava Sysoyev KS Posnania
10 Michał Krysiuk UKS Zalew Jerzykowo
11 Danilo Safarov Zryw Wolsztyn
12 Yerhen Zhahan KS Posnania
13 Oliwier Galas KTW Kalisz
14 Mateusz Sobczak KTW Kalisz
15 Filip Sobczak KTW Kalisz DNF

2 LP godz.10:40  C1 1000M MŁODZIKÓW 2011 NAZWA KLUBU
1 Wiktor Kruk AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp.

2 Stanisław Błajet KS Posnania

3 Mikołaj Pacyna AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp.

4 Jakub Kępka Fundacja Mistrzowie Wody

5 Rustem Synookyi KS Posnania

6 Xawery Ciechanowki Fundacja Mistrzowie Wody

7 Dawid Andrzejewski KS Posnania DNF



3 LP godz 10:50  K1 1000M MŁODZICZEK 2011NAZWA KLUBU
1 Anna Zapała Copal Trzcianka

2 Zofia Cybal UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

3 Moroz Maria Copal Trzcianka

4 Natalia Kubaczyk Zryw Wolsztyn

4 LP godz. 11:00  C1 1000M MŁODZICZEK 2011NAZWA KLUBU
1 Matylda Welke-Pawłowska KS Warta Poznań

2 Anna Wilińska KS Warta Poznań

3 Arina Garaeva KS Posnania

4 Maja Kasprzak KS Warta Poznań

5 Martyna Roszyk Fundacja Mistrzowie Wody

5 LP godz. 11:10  K1 1000M MŁODZIKÓW 2012NAZWA KLUBU
1 Matysiak Łukasz UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

2 Piotr Konieczny UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

3 Adamczyk Antoni KS POSNANIA

4 Maksymilian Witkowski UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

5 Adam Wojtkowiak UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

6 Piotr Woźniak KS Posnania

7 Adam Stachowiak UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

8 Jan Brychcy Zryw Wolsztyn



9 Wojciech Nowaczyk UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

10 Filip Wodziński Copal Trzcianka

11 Maksymilian Wiśniewski UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

12 Aleksander Kiner KS WARTA POZNAŃ

13 Kiner Aleksander KS WARTA POZNAŃ

14 Antoni Jankowiak Zryw Wolsztyn

15 Maksym Dużyja Copal Trzcianka

6 LP godz. 11:20  C1 1000M MŁODZIKÓW 2012NAZWA KLUBU
1 Adam Gniot KS Posnania

2 Artem Podushkin KS Posnania

3 Alex Biniewski AZS AWF Gorzów Wielkopolski

4 Filip Dziadosz AZS AWF Gorzów Wielkopolski

5 Mikołaj Mizera AZS AWF Gorzów Wielkopolski

6 Stanisław Stasik Fundacja Mistrzowie Wody

7
8

7 LP godz. 11:30  K1 1000M MŁODZICZEK 2012NAZWA KLUBU



1 Alicja Szczepaniak Zryw Wolsztyn

2 Amanda Kotlarska Zryw Wolsztyn

3 Lena Słaboszewska KS POSNANIA

4 Nicole Hellwig UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

5 Agata Maciaszek UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

8 LP godz. 11:40  C1 1000M MŁODZICZEK 2012NAZWA KLUBU
1 Zuzanna Markowska AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

2 Zofia Ceglińska Fundacja Mistrzowie Wody

3

9 LP godz. 11:50  K1 1000M MŁODZIKÓW 2013NAZWA KLUBU
1 Olaf Głębowski KTW KALISZ

2 Rafał Fietz KS POSNANIA

3 Jakub Kujawa UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

4 Patryk Rybski UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

5 Stanisław Antolak UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

6 Vladyslav Brant UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

7 Wojciech Bajon UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

8 Antoni Ambroszczyk UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



9 Ignacy Spiralski UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

10 Wojciech Bajon UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

11 Spiralski Ignacy UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

10 LP godz. 12:00  C1 1000M MŁODZIKÓW 2013NAZWA KLUBU
1 Alan Przybylak FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

2 Borys Rzetecki FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

3 Kamil Madziarek AZS AWF Gorzów Wielkopolski

4 Leon Waszyński KS Warta

5 Dominik Kaszkur FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY DNF

11 LP godz. 12:10  K1 1000M MŁODZICZEK 2013NAZWA KLUBU
1 Lena Chojnacka UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

2 Zuzanna Pasek MOSW CHOSZCZNO

3 Hanna Kwiatkowska Copal Trzcianka

4 Solomia Sysoyeva KS POSNANIA

5 Kornalia Piaskowska KS POSNANIA

6 Kamila Kulus UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

7 Lena Sarna Copal Trzcianka

8 Martyna Brocka KS POSNANIA

9 Zuzanna Kośmider Copal Trzcianka

10 Julia Wojtczak KTW Kalisz



11 Wiktoria Kułakowska UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

12

13

12 LP godz. 12:20  C1 1000M MŁODZICZEK 2013NAZWA KLUBU
1 Julia Talar AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

2  Jagoda Terlecka KS POSNANIA

3 Nikola Maćkowiak AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

4 Nicola Kułakowska KS POSNANIA

5 Gabriela Traczyk AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

6 Maja Roszyk FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

7 Nicola Zakrzewska FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

13 LP godz. 12:30  K1 500M DZIECI CHŁ 2014-2015NAZWA KLUBU
1 Tomasz Birula UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

2 Alan Begier UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

3 Dawid Kubaczyk UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

4 Antoni Nowaczyk UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

5 Filip Płchetka UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

6 Łukasz Kulma KS WARTA POZNAŃ

7 Yehor Karabchuk KS POSNANIA

8 Franciszek Dominiak UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

9 Tymoteusz Andrys UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

10 Vladyslaw Mykytiak UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

11 Jan Szymankiewicz UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

12 Franciszek Zięciak UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN



13 Eugeniusz Mamczyc UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

14 Olivier Markiewicz UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

15 Franciszek Walusz UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

16 Kyrylo Zhuravel UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

17 Marcel Kulus UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

18 Wojciech Lorenc DNF

19 Tobiasz Wojnarowicz DNF

20 Bolesław Nowak DNF

21

22

23

24

25

14 LP godz. 12:40  K1 500M DZIECI DZ 2014 NAZWA KLUBU
1 Martyna Rybarczyk KS WARTA POZNAŃ

2 Dominika Słoma UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

3 Joanna Zerbin UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

4 Jagoda Suszek MOSW CHOSZCZNO

5 Antonina Kolendrowicz UKS COPAL TRCIANKA

6 Antonina Machowicz KTW KALISZ

7 Urszula Ścieżka AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

8 Marysia Gębiak UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

9 Marcela Strzelecka UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

10 Lena Górska KS POSNANIA

11 Zuzanna Krych KS POSNANIA

12 Alicja Jóźwiak KS POSNANIA

13 Julia Łotocka UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



14 Dominika Pawłowska UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

15 Zuzanna Budzińska UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

16 Izabela Maciaszek UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

17 Adrianna Jacolik KS POSNANIA DNF

18

15 LP godz. 12:50  K1 500M DZIECI DZ 2015 NAZWA KLUBU
1 Alisa Uminska UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

2 Zuzanna Dorniak UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

3 Sara Hellwig UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

4 Amelia Krawczyk UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

5 Amelia Cieśla UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

6 Lena Sobótkowska KTW KALISZ

7 Klara Ziebart UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

8 Aleksandra Śpiączka UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

9 Michalina Mruk UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

10 Justyna Niegolewska UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

11 Hanna Lehmann UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

12 Pola Bajon UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

13 Dominika Karolczak UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

14 Wiktoria Kazimierczak MOSW CHOSZCZNO

15 Julia Kubiak AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

16 Blanka Bohne UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

17

18



16 LP godz. 13:00  K1 200M DZIECI CHŁ 2016 i młodsiNAZWA KLUBU
1 Franciszek Cetera UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

2 Cezary Bajon UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

3 Mikołaj Wojtkowiak UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

4 Jegor Mamczyc UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

5 Henryk Karolczak UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

6 Prządka Alek UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

7

8

17 LP godz. 13:10  K1 200M DZIECI DZ 2016 i młodszeNAZWA KLUBU
1 Karolina Wardowicz UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

2 Natalia Muszak UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

3 Iga Malicka UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

4 Aniela Gembiak UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

5 Nina Lorenc UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

6 Pola Walusz UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA



18 LP godz. 13:20  C1 200M DZIECI CHŁ 14 i młodsi
1 Aleksander Ledwożyw KS WARTA POZNAŃ

2 Filip Fiszer AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

3 Kamil Baryła AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

4 Antonii Widziński KS POSNANIA

5 Szymon Pacyna AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

6 Stanisław Izdebski KS POSNANIA

7 Jarosław Fedorov KS POSNANIA

8 Aleksander Antol FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

9 Kamil Dziadosz AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

10 Robert Kubiak AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

11 Bartosz Magdziarek AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

12 Adam Markowski AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP DNF

13

19 LP godz. 13:30  C1 200M DZIECI DZ 14 i młodszeNAZWA KLUBU
1 Natalia Kubiak AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

2 Antonina Cybal FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

3 Victoria Velychko KS POSNANIA

4 Marcelina Ruciecka KS WARTA POZNAŃ

5 Zofia Gajewska FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

6 Maria Roszyk FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

7 Maja Nowicka KS POSNANIA

8 Gabriela Wielgosz FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

9 Oliwia Czubińska KS POSNANIA



10 Zlata Syneookyia KS POSNANIA

20 LP godz. 13:40  K1 200 OPEN AMATOR
21 LP godz. 13:50  T2 200M TURYSTYCZNE
22 LP godz. 14:00  T2 200M TURYSTYCZNE
23 LP godz. 14:10  K1 200 MASTERS OPEN

24 LP godz.14:20  K2 500M MŁODZIKÓW 11 NAZWA KLUBU
1 Dominik Kotliński Ilia Denisov UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

Szymon Fabiszak

Jarek Neyman

Bruno  Fronczewski Kellner 

Adam Stachowiak

Sava Sysoiev

Rayan Casey

Marcin Machowczyk

Olaf Głębowski

Olaf Dorniak

Filip Wodziński

Michał Krysiuk

Wojciech Nowaczyk

2

3

4

5

6

7

UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

KS POSNANIA

KTW KALISZ

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



25 LP godz. 14:30  C2 500M MŁODZIKÓW 2011 NAZWA KLUBU

1
Wiktor Kruk
Mikołaj Pacyna

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

2
Jakub Kępka
Xawery Ciechanowski

FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

26 LP godz. 14:40  K2 500M MŁODZICZEK 11 NAZWA KLUBU
Kubaczyk Natalia

Chojnacka Lena

Anna Zapała

Moroz Maria

27 LP godz. 14:50  C2 500M MŁODZICZEK 2011 NAZWA KLUBU

1
Welke-Pawłowska Matylda 
Wilińska Anna

KS WARTA POZNAŃ

2
Arina Garaeva                                                                              
Magharyta Beliayeva

KS POSNANIA

3

1

2

3

Stanisław Błajet 
Rustam Synookyi

Zofia Ceglińska                                                                                  
Martyna Roszyk

KS POSNANIA

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY



28 LP godz. 15:00  K2 500M MŁODZIKÓW 2012/2013NAZWA KLUBU
Piotr Konieczny

Maksymilian Witkowski

2
Łukasz Matysiak                                                                                    
Jan Brychcy

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

3
Antoni Adamczyk                                                                                     
Rafał Fietz

KS POSNANIA

4
Adam Wojtkowiak
Jakub Kujawa

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

5
Antoni Ambroszczyk                                                                             
Stanisław Antolak

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

6
Wojciech Bajon
Maksymilian Wiśniewski

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

7
Tomasz Birula                                                                                      
Maksym Drużyja

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

8
Władysław Brant                                                                                       
Jan Wawrzyńczak

UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA  UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

9
Patryk Rybski                                                                                      
Ignacy Spiralski

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

29 LP godz. 15:10  C2 500M MŁODZIKÓW 2012/2013NAZWA KLUBU

10

1 UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



1
Artem Podushkin                                                                                  
Adam Gniot

KS POSNANIA

2
Alex Biniewski                                                                                    
Mikołaj Mizera

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

3
Alan Przybylak 
Stanisław Stasik

FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

4
Filip Dziadosz                                                                                    
Kamil Magdziarek

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

5

30 LP godz. 15:20  K2 500M MŁODZICZEK 2012/2013NAZWA KLUBU

1
Amanda Kotlarska                                                                                 
Alicja Szczepaniak

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

2
Lena Słaboszewska
Kornelia Piaskowska

KS POSNANIA

3
Zuzanna Pasek                                                                                    
Hanna Bąk

MOSW CHOSZCZNO

Agata Maciaszek

Nicole Hellwig

Hanna Kwiatkowska

Lena Sarna

6
Gosia Gołąb                                                                                     
Antonina Orzóg

UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

7
Solomia Sysoyeva                                                                          
Martyna Brocka

KS POSNANIA

8
Julia Łotocka
Wiktoria Kułakowska

UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

4

5

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA



9
Joanna Zerbin                                                                                    
Maja Gorzuch UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

31 LP godz. 15:30  C2 500M MŁODZICZEK 2012/2013NAZWA KLUBU

1
Gabriela Traczyk
Zuzanna Markowska

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

2
Julia Talar
Nikola Maćkowiak

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

3
Jagoda Terlecka                                                                           
Zuzanna Kołakowska

KS POSNANIA

4

Natalia Zakrzewska                                                                             

Maja Roszyk FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

32 LP godz. 15:40  K2 500M DZIECI CH 2014  I młodsiNAZWA KLUBU

1
Antoni Nowaczyk
Alan Begier

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

2
Franciszek Cetera                                                                           
Franciszek Dominiak

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

3
Jan Szymankiewicz                                                                         
Wojciech Lorenz

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

Olivier Markiewicz

Eugeniusz Mamczyc

Kyrylo Zhuravel

Vladyslav Mykytiak

6
B.Nowak                                                                                        
Franciszek Walosz

UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

4

5

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN



7
Franciszek Zięciak                                                                        
Artur Musiał

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

Cezary Bajon 

Henryk Karolczak 

Mikołaj Wojtkowiak

Jegor Mamczyc

10
Wojciech Polinarek
Alek Prządka

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

11
Dawid Kubaczyk                                                                           
Tymoteusz Andrys

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

12

33 LP godz. 15:50  C2 DZIECI CH 2014 i młodsi NAZWA KLUBU

1
Filip Fiszer
Kamil Dziadosz

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

2
Kamil Baryła
Robert Kubiak

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

3
Jaroslav Fedorov 
Stanislav Izdebski 

KS POSNANIA

4
Adam Markowski                                                                               
Bartosz Magdziarek

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

8

9

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



34 LP godz. 16:00  K2 500M DZIECI DZ 2014 i młodszeNAZWA KLUBU

1
Dominika Słoma                                                                               
Karolina Wardowicz

UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

2
Zuzanna Dorniak                                                                                 
Alisa Umińska

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

Sara Hellwig

Dominika Pawłowska

Lena Sobótkowska

Antonina Machowicz

Jagoda Suszek

Wiktoria Kazimierczak

Michalina Mruk

Antonina Kolendrowicz

Amelia Cieśla

Aleksandra Śpiączka

8
Wiktoria Krawiec                                                                            
Gabriella Gluma

KS WARTA POZNAŃ

9
Klara Ziebart
Justyna Niegolewska

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

10
Lena Górska                                                                                        
Alicja Jóźwiak

KS POSNANIA

11
Marcela Strzelecka
Zuzanna Budzińska

UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

12
Liliana Skokowska                                                                          
Aniela Gembiak

UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

13
Zuzanna Krych                                                                             
Adrianna Jacolik

KS POSNANIA

14
Pola Bajon                                                                                          
Blanka Bohne

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

15
Iga Malicka                                                                                              
Iza Maciaszek

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

3

4

5

6

7

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

KTW KALISZ

MOSW CHOSZCZNO

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN



16
Nina Lorenc                                                                                      
Hanna Lehmann

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

17

18

35 LP
godz. 16:10  C2 500M DZIECI DZ  2014 i 
młodsze

NAZWA KLUBU

1
Antonina Cybal 
Gabriela Wielgosz

FUNDACJA MISTRZOWIE WODY

2
Natalia Kubiak                                                                                    
Julia Kubiak

AZS AWF GORZÓW WLKP

3
Marcelina Ruciecka                                                                          
Martyna Rybarczyk

KS WARTA POZNAŃ

4
Oliwia Czubińska                                                                                 
Maja Nowicka

KS POSNANIA

5
Victoria Velychko 
Zlata Syneookyia

KS POSNANIA

36 LP godz. 16:20  SZTAFETA TECHNICZNA 
MŁODZICZEK K1 4X300M

NAZWA KLUBU

Szczepaniak Alicja

Kotlarska Amanda
1 UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN



Kubaczyk Natalia

Chojnacka Lena

2

Moroz Maria
Zapała Anna
Sarna Lena
Kwiatkowska Hanna

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

3

Zofia Cybal
Nicole Hellwig
Sara Hellwig
Agata Maciaszek

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

37 LP godz. 16:30 SZTAFETA TECHNICZNA 
MŁODZIKÓW K1 4X300M

NAZWA KLUBU

Dominik Kotliński

Ilia Denisov

Szymon Fabiszak

Jarosław Neymann

2

Michał Krysiuk
Piotr Konieczny
Maksymilian Witkowski
Adam Wojtkowiak

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

3

Łukasz Matysiak                                                                                                                                 
Danilo Safarov                                                                                  
Jan Brychcy                                                                                        
Patryk Rybski

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

Jakub Kujawa

Maksymilian Wiśniewski

1

1

4

UMKS ZRYW WOLSZTYN

UKS PAMIĄTKOWO

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



Wojciech Nowaczyk

Stanisław Antolak

38 LP godz. 16:50  K4 500M MIX DZIECI 2014 i młodsiNAZWA KLUBU
Wiktoria Krawiec
Gabriella Gluma
Łukasz Kulma
Martyna Rybarczyk

2

Dominika Słoma                                                            
Karolina Wardowicz                                                
Marcela Strzelecka                                                
Zuzanna Budzińska

UKS BŁYSKAWICA ROKIETNICA

Dominika Pawłowska
Alan Begier
Sara Hellwig
Franciszek Dominiak

4

3

Olaf Dorniak                                                                                         
Filip Wodziński                                                                                    
Tomasz Birula                                                                                  
Maksym Drużyja

4

5

6

1

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

UKS COPAL TRZCIANKA

KS WARTA POZNAŃ

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO



6

7

39 godz. 17:00  C1 200 MASTERS OPEN

5

8


